
Dinwiddie County Flag Cheer 

2016 Game Schedule 
 

Dinwiddie County Parks, Recreation, and Tourism 

 

 

Dinwiddie Navy – Coach Crowder 
 

 

Date     Cheering For   Home/Away   Time  

Tuesday 9/20/16  Dinwiddie Navy  Home Side   6:15 pm  

 

Thursday 9/22/16  Dinwiddie Gray  Home Side   After Pictures  

 

Tuesday  9/27/16  Dinwiddie Navy  Away Side   6:15 pm  

 

Thursday 9/29/16  Dinwiddie Navy  Away Side   After Pictures 

 

Tuesday 10/4/16  Dinwiddie Navy  Home Side   After Pictures 

 

Thursday  10/6/16  Dinwiddie Gray  Away Side   6:15 pm  

 

Tuesday 10/11/16  Dinwiddie Gray  Home Side   6:15 pm 

 

Thursday 10/13/16  Dinwiddie Navy  Home Side   6:15 pm 

 

Tuesday 10/18/16  Dinwiddie Navy  Away Side   6:15 pm 

 

Thursday 10/20/16  Dinwiddie Gray  Home Side   6:15 pm 

 

Tuesday 10/25/16  Dinwiddie Navy  Away Side   6:15 pm 

 

Thursday 10/27/16  Dinwiddie Navy  Home Side   6:15 pm 

  

 

 

Cancelled Game 

Make Up         

 

 

 
     

 

 

 



 


